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Monday to Friday
23 23 23 25 25 23 23 23 25 23 25
B u B B B B B

Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0700 0835 0930 1055 1200 1230 1330 1555 1605 1800 1830
Ab Kettleby Nottingham Road 6 6 6 1105 (1258) 6 6 6 (1658) 6 6

Long Clawson Sand Pit Lane 0733 0908 1003 1112 (1250) 1303 1403 1628 (1650) 1833 6

Hose 0738 0913 1008 1117 (1245) 1308 1408 1633 (1645) 1838 6

Harby The Nags Head PH 0741 0916 1011 1120 (1242) 1311 1411 1636 (1642) 1841 6

Scalford The Kings Arms PH 6 (0946) 6 (1147) 1210 6 6 6 1615 6 1840
Eastwell 6 (0940) 6 (1141) 1216 6 6 6 1621 6 1846
Eaton 6 (0936) 6 (1137) 1220 6 6 6 1625 6 1850
Stathern Blacksmith End 0748 0922 1018 1126 1226 1318 1418 1643 1631 1848 1856

Saturday
23 23 25 25 23 23 23 25 23 25
u B B B B B

Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0835 0930 1055 1200 1230 1330 1555 1605 1800 1830
Ab Kettleby Nottingham Road 6 6 1105 (1258) 6 6 6 (1658) 6 6

Long Clawson Sand Pit Lane 0908 1003 1112 (1250) 1303 1403 1628 (1650) 1833 6

Hose 0913 1008 1117 (1245) 1308 1408 1633 (1645) 1838 6

Harby The Nags Head PH 0916 1011 1120 (1242) 1311 1411 1636 (1642) 1841 6

Scalford The Kings Arms PH (0946) 6 (1147) 1210 6 6 6 1615 6 1840
Eastwell (0940) 6 (1141) 1216 6 6 6 1621 6 1846
Eaton (0936) 6 (1137) 1220 6 6 6 1625 6 1850
Stathern Blacksmith End 0922 1018 1126 1226 1318 1418 1643 1631 1848 1856

Sunday and Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route

Key to notes

u This journey operates as service 25 between Stathern and Scalford.

B These journeys continue to Bottesford - please see the service 23 timetable for full details.

(0000) This journey serves these points in a different order.

Melton Mowbray to Stathern
via Eastwell & Long Clawson23 25
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Monday to Friday
25 23 23 25 23 25 25 23 23 25 23

B B u B B B B

Stathern Blacksmith End 0631 0731 0831 0930 1106 1131 1236 1406 1506 1636 1726
Eaton 0637 6 6 0936 6 1137 (1220) 6 6 (1625) 6

Eastwell 0641 6 6 0940 6 1141 (1216) 6 6 (1621) 6

Scalford The Kings Arms PH 0647 6 6 0946 6 1147 (1210) 6 6 (1615) 6

Harby The Nags Head PH 6 0737 0837 (0916) 1112 (1120) 1242 1412 1512 1642 1732
Hose 6 0740 0840 (0913) 1115 (1117) 1245 1415 1515 1645 1735
Long Clawson The Crown & Plough PH 6 0745 0845 (0908) 1119 (1112) 1250 1419 1519 1650 1739
Ab Kettleby Nottingham Road 6 6 6 6 6 (1105) 1258 6 6 1658 6

Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0657 0825 0925 0956 1155 1157 1308 1455 1600 1707 1815

Saturday
23 23 25 23 25 25 23 23 25 23
B B u B B B B

Stathern Blacksmith End 0731 0831 0930 1106 1131 1236 1406 1506 1636 1726
Eaton 6 6 0936 6 1137 (1220) 6 6 (1625) 6

Eastwell 6 6 0940 6 1141 (1216) 6 6 (1621) 6

Scalford The Kings Arms PH 6 6 0946 6 1147 (1210) 6 6 (1615) 6

Harby The Nags Head PH 0737 0837 (0916) 1112 (1120) 1242 1412 1512 1642 1732
Hose 0740 0840 (0913) 1115 (1117) 1245 1415 1515 1645 1735
Long Clawson The Crown & Plough PH 0745 0845 (0908) 1119 (1112) 1250 1419 1519 1650 1739
Ab Kettleby Nottingham Road 6 6 6 6 (1105) 1258 6 6 1658 6

Melton Mowbray St Mary’s Way 0825 0925 0956 1155 1157 1308 1455 1600 1707 1815

Sunday and Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route

Key to notes

u This journey operates as service 23 between Long Clawson and Stathern.

B These journeys start from Bottesford - please see the service 23 timetable for full details.

(0000) This journey serves these points in a different order.

Stathern to Melton Mowbray
via Long Clawson & Eastwell23 25


